ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

LIVING ROOM

213 sq ft   |   19.8 m sq

BEDROOM 1

157 sq ft    |   14.57 m sq

BEDROOM 2

295 sq ft    |   8.84 m sq

OFFICE/BEDROOM 3

78 sq ft    |   7.24 m sq

Key Details 

Rateable Value
TBC

Price
£750,000 (Seven Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds) (Exclusive) 

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT, 
and therefore VAT will be payable.

EPC
Expired.

Legal Costs
Each party is to bear their own cost.

Local Authority
Wyre Forest District Council
Finepoint Way, Kidderminster